Wednesday Evening Events | SCOI’ing System

The WEE series puts every competitor on an equal footing
with respect to age and gender. With the exception of M21,
your race time is reduced by a factor which aims to create a
level playing field. A W70, after their adjustment is applied,
may well have a better time than an M21.

Each WEE series runs for one month. As well as competing in
individual races you are part of the WEE series league. Your
best three performances across a series are aggregated to give
you a league position.

Officials' league positions are protected. If you are officiating
as a planner or organiser you are allocated a performance for
that event equal to your best performance of any other race

you competed in during the series.

Example:

- M21 finishes in 25:00 minutes

- W70 finishes in 50:00 minutes

- W70 time is multiplied by 0.48

- W70 adjusted time is 24:00 minutes

the result is that W70 beats M21 and that is the spirit of the
WEE!

Your race time is reduced by multiplying it by the adjustment
factor for your age and gender

Adjustment

Factor
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Wednesday Evening Events | Long Race

Series

Jun 2023
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Lyle Fleming
James Ewart
Wilbert Hollinger
Paul Daniels

Sid Green

Richard Vasey
Keith Dawson
Anastasia Mahlych
Philip Baxter
Helen Baxter
Gillian Wasson
Richard Gamble
Sharon Dickenson
Mark Pruzina
Olivia Baxter
Chris Colwell

Richard Hetherington

Sarah Gamble
Daniel Vasey
Jason Smith
Brian Crothers
Aaron Gracey
Michael Young
Bill Hopkins

Mac Philpott
Kenny Weir
Amy McCullough
Laura Ostler
Craig Young
Matthew Vasey
Matthew Morrow
Neil Harper
Peter Howe

Lisa McCullough
Jo Hornsey

M60
M14
M75
M50
M45
M50
M45
W18
M70
W65
W45
M50
W45
M60
w21
M21
M40
W45
M21
M14
M50
M35
M21
M75
M60
M6e0
w21
W40
M40
M21
M35
M50
M60
W55
w21

Course

Long
Short

Time

0:28:00
0:31:00
0:40:00
0:29:00
0:28:00
0:31:00
0:30:00
0:37:00
0:44:00
0:51:00
0:41:00
0:35:00
0:42:00
0:41:00
0:36:00
0:29:00
0:33:00
0:44:00
0:30:00
0:43:00
0:39:00
0:33:00
0:32:00
1:01:00
0:48:00
0:48:00
0:42:00
0:50:00
0:40:00
0:36:00
0:38:00
0:47:00
0:56:00
1:07:00
0:55:00

Adjusted Time

0:19:36
0:21:42
0:22:00
0:23:12
0:23:48
0:24:48
0:25:30
0:26:16
0:26:24
0:26:31
0:27:53
0:28:00
0:28:34
0:28:42
0:28:48
0:29:00
0:29:42
0:29:55
0:30:00
0:30:06
0:31:12
0:31:21
0:32:00
0:33:33
0:33:36
0:33:36
0:33:36
0:35:30
0:36:00
0:36:00
0:36:06
0:37:36
0:39:12
0:40:12
0:44:00

Location

Six Mile Water

League Points
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
999
999
999
999
999
999

James Spence
Steven Shortt
Rebecca Ni Chonchubhair
Colin Smith

Aidan McClean
Dean Black

Gavin Campbell
Bhaskar Paluri
Billy Reed
Rosanna O'Kane
Sam Roberson
Sarah Keating
Saul Brown
Stephanie Pruzina

M21
M35
w21
M55
M45
M35
M21
M21
M55
W21
M35
W21
M10
W55

Planner
rtd

wll
m14-16
m14-16
rtd

0:47:00
0:50:00
1:04:00
1:10:00
1:04:00
0:59:00
0:59:00
1:11:00

0:47:00
0:47:30
0:51:12
0:52:30
0:54:24
0:56:03
0:59:00
1:11:00



Wednesday Evening Events | Short Race

Series

Jun 2023

Sofia Steele
Oonagh Reeve
Eilis Reeve
Andrew McClean
David McClean
Liz Dawson
Sara Logan
Finn Dawson
Michael Gracey
10 Lottie Meikle
999 Seren Gracey
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W10
W10
W10
M14
M16
W40
W10
M12
M10
W10
W10

Course

Long
Short

mF

Time

0:20:00
0:29:00
0:29:00
0:22:00
0:20:00
0:24:00
0:38:00
0:32:00
0:39:00
0:42:00

Adjusted Time

0:10:00
0:14:30
0:14:30
0:15:24
0:17:00
0:17:02
0:19:00
0:19:12
0:19:30
0:21:00

Location

Six Mile Water

League Points



Wednesday Evening Events | LOﬂg League

Series Course
Jun 2023 Long
Short

League Points
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1 Lyle Fleming M60 100 100
2 James Ewart M14 99 99
3 Wilbert Hollinger M75 98 98
4  Paul Daniels M50 97 97
5 Sid Green M45 96 96
6 Richard Vasey M50 95 95
7 Keith Dawson M45 94 94
8 Anastasia Mahlych w18 93 93
9 Philip Baxter M70 92 92
10 Helen Baxter W65 91 91
11 Gillian Wasson W45 90 90
12 Richard Gamble M50 89 89
13 Sharon Dickenson W45 88 88
14 Mark Pruzina M60 87 87
15 Olivia Baxter w21 86 86
16 Chris Colwell M21 85 85
17 Richard Hetherington M40 84 84
18 Sarah Gamble w45 83 83
19 Daniel Vasey M21 82 82
20 Jason Smith M14 81 81
21 Brian Crothers M50 80 80
22 Aaron Gracey M35 79 79
23  Michael Young M21 78 78
24 Bill Hopkins M75 77 77
25 Mac Philpott M60 76 76
26 Kenny Weir M60 75 75
27 Amy McCullough w21 74 74
28 Laura Ostler W40 73 73
29 Craig Young M40 72 72
30 Matthew Vasey M21 71 71
31 Matthew Morrow M35 70 70
32 Neil Harper M50 69 69
33 Peter Howe M60 68 68
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Lisa McCullough
Jo Hornsey

James Spence
Steven Shortt
Rebecca Ni Chonchubhair
Colin Smith

Aidan McClean
Dean Black

Gavin Campbell
Bhaskar Paluri
Stephanie Pruzina
Sam Roberson
Rosanna O'Kane
Billy Reed

Sarah Keating
Saul Brown

W55
w21
M21
M35
w21
M55
M45
M35
M21
M21
W55
M35
w21
M55
w21
M10

67
66
65
64
63
62
61



Wednesday Evening Events | Short League

Series Course
Jun 2023 Long
Short

League Points
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1 Sofia Steele W10 100 100
2 Oonagh Reeve w10 99 99
3  Eilis Reeve W10 98 98
4  Andrew McClean M14 97 97
5 David McClean M16 96 96
6 Liz Dawson W40 95 95
7 Sara Logan W10 94 94
8 Finn Dawson M12 93 93
9 Michael Gracey M10 92 92
10 Lottie Meikle W10 91 91
11 Seren Gracey W10 0 0



